EMPLOYEE MEETINGS
AT BERKELEY LAB
LIVE PRESENTATION
Building 50 Auditorium
 Monday, October 25


        12:00 – 1:00 PM

 Thursday, November 4

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM
WEBINAR PRESENTATION
Register to attend through Employee Self Service  https://hris.lbl.gov/self_service/login/

Open Enrollment Course #0952

  Thursday, October 28           
          2:00 – 3:00 PM
  Monday, November 1 

      10:00 – 11:00 AM

  Wednesday, November 10 
          1:00 – 2:00 PM

  Thursday, November 18 

        9:00 – 10:00 AM

HELP DESK

12:00 – 1:00 PM

CAFETERIA LOBBY

Wednesday, October 27 

Wednesday, November 3 
Tuesday, November 9 

Tuesday, November 16 

Monday, November 22 
For additional information, please contact the Lab’s Benefits Group

at (510) 486-6403 or benefits@lbl.gov
